
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

8:00

8:30

9:00
Student Support 

Team Wkly Mtg

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Social Initiation 

1:1, 2:00-2:50

STEP Schedule of Services, Spring 2025

Ind Academic 

Coaching Mtgs, 

8:00-12:00

Study Tables 9:00-

11:00

Study Tables 9:00-

11:00

Individual 

Academic 

Coaching 

Meetings 9:00 - 

12:00

Study Tables 9:30-

11:30

 GA Support 

Meeting

Admission Visits

Ind Academic 

Coaching Mtgs, 

8:00-12:00

GA Office Hours - 

Academic 

Coaching & 

Support, 11:00-

2:00

Life & Self 

Coaching, 12:00-

12:50

Study Tables, 

12:30-2:30

Plan & Manage 

Applied 001, 1:00-

1:50 

Study Tables, 1:00-

3:00

Social Initiation/   

Flexibility, 2:00-

2:50

STEP Staff 

Meeting 5:15-6:00

Weekly Mentor Supports (arranged between Mentor & Mentee) take place 

on various days and times throughout the week.  Monthly Social Events are 

also scheduled at various days and times, depending upon the type of 

event.

Study Tables, 

Booth Library, 

6:00 - 8:00

Plan & Manage 

Applied-002, 3:00-

3:50 

Ind Academic 

Coaching Mtgs, 

2:00-4:00

GA Office Hour 

Academic 

Coaching/Support 

3:00-4:00 Admission Visits

Study Tables, 

Klehm 1418 & 

1325, 3:00-5:00

Ind Academic 

Coaching Mtgs, 

2:00-4:00

Plan & Manage 

Foundations, 4:00-

4:50 

Strategic 

Communication, 

4:00-4:50 

Work Life, 4:30-

5:15 


