STEP Schedule of Services, Spring 2025

STEP Schedule of Services, Spring 2025							
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00 8:30				Ind Academic Coaching Mtgs, 8:00-12:00			
9:00		Student Support Team Wkly Mtg					
9:30		Individual Academic Coaching	Study Tables 9:30- 11:30	11:00	Study Tables 9:00- 11:00	GA Support Meeting	
10:00							
10:30						Admission Visits	
11:00		Meetings 9:00 - 12:00		Ind Academic Coaching Mtgs,	GA Office Hours - Academic Coaching & Support, 11:00- 2:00		
11:30		Plan & Manage Applied 001, 1:00- 1:50 Social Initiation/ Flexibility, 2:00- 2:50		8:00-12:00			
12:00				Life & Self Coaching, 12:00- 12:50			
12:30			Study Tables, 12:30-2:30				
1:00				Study Tables, 1:00- 3:00			
2:00					Social Initiation 1:1, 2:00-2:50		
2:30							
3:00		Plan & Manage -Applied-002, 3:00- 3:50	Ind Academic Coaching Mtgs, 2:00-4:00	GA Office Hour Academic Coaching/Support 3:00-4:00	Admission Visits		
3:30							
4:00	Klehm 1418 & Coachir 1325, 3:00-5:00	Ind Academic Coaching Mtgs, 2:00-4:00	Plan & Manage Foundations, 4:00- 4:50	Strategic Communication, 4:00-4:50			
4:30					Work Life, 4:30-		
5:00				STEP Staff	5:15		
5:30				Meeting 5:15-6:00			
6:00	Weekly Mentor Supports (arranged between Mentor & Mentee) take place on various days and times throughout the week. Monthly Social Events are				Study Tables, Booth Library,		
6:30							
7:00			6:00 - 8:00				
7:30							